
PRECISION BALANCES WLYPRECISION BALANCES WLY

Precise balances of WL/Y are the response for the growing market demands concerning simple operation and maximum 
automation of the weighing process.

Balances equipped in a new electronic modules and are operated using a touch panel covering a 5.7” colour graphic display. Y 
scales have implemented new easily operated software.

Dual range version for WLY scale:
- 290×360 mm: 6/12/C1/R, 12/30/C1/R, 6/12/C1/K, 12/30/C1/K; 
- 400×500 mm: 30/60/C2/R, 60/120/C2/R, 30/60/C2/K, 60/120/C2/K. 
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Statistics

Max capacity

Readability

Tare range

Repeatability

Linearity

Power supply

IP rating

Pan size

Interface

Display

Technical data:

230V / 11V AC  or  120V / 11V AC

IP 54

195×195 mm

2×USB, RS 232, Ethernet, 4in / 4out

5,7'' touch screen

Technical data:
WLY 1/D2

1 kg

0,01 g

-1 kg

0,03 g

± 0,03 g

- PRINT function
- TARE function
- opening weighing chambers
- sensors’ sensitivity adjustment

Infrared proximity sensors

additional displayRS232Ethernet 2×USB

Communication interfaces

Data exchange through USB storage devices

- updating balance software
- exporting weighing data
- exporting/importing databases
- exporting/importing balance settings
- exchanging data between balances

WLY 2/D2

2 kg

0,01 g

-2 kg

0,03 g

± 0,03 g

WLY 6/D2

6 kg

0,1 g

-6 kg

0,1 g

± 0,1 g

WLY 10/D2

10 kg

0,1 g

-10 kg

0,2 g

± 0,2 g

WLY 20/D2

20 kg

0,1 g

-20 kg

0,2 g

± 0,2 g

Separable Indicator

The possibility of detach the 
indicator from the weighing 
chamber significantly limits 
shocks and vibrations that 
are moved on the weighing 
chamber, reduces imensions 
and increases the ergonomics of operation



Max capacity

Readability

Tare range

Repeatability

Linearity

Power supply

IP rating

Pan size

Interface

Display

Technical data:

230V / 11V AC  or  120V / 11V AC

IP 54

2×USB, RS 232, Ethernet, 4in / 4out

5,7'' touch screen

Technical data:

WLY 6/C1/R

WLY 6/C1/K

6 kg

0,1 g

-6 kg

0,2 g

± 0,2 g

290×360 mm

WLY 12/C1/R

WLY 12/C1/K

12 kg

0,2 g

-12 kg

0,4 g

± 0,4 g

290×360 mm

WLY 30/C1/R

WLY 30/C1/K

30 kg

0,5 g

-30 kg

1 g

± 1 g

290×360 mm

WLY 60/C2/R

WLY 60/C2/K

60 kg

1 g

-60 kg

2 g

± 2 g

400×500 mm

Additional equipment:Additional equipment:
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"Kafka" thermal printer

"Epson" needle printer

"Citizen" label printer

PC keyboard type PS/2

Rack for under hook weighing

LCD display

Calibration weight

Standard mass 

 

Density determination kit

Power adapter with battery and charger

Suitcase for balance

"PW-WIN 2004" computer software

"RAD-KEY 2000" computer software

RS 232 cable:  scale - thermal printer: P0136

RS 232 cable:  scale - "Epson/Citizen" printer: P0151

RS 232 cable:  scale - computer: P0108

WLY 120/C2/R

WLY 120/C2/K

120 kg

2 g

-120 kg

4 g

± 4 g

400×500 mm
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